
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Bailey - (14688) - Sharks SC of Mottingham - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.20 354 C 15/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:06.97 342 C 18/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.12 340 C 25/04/08 British Int Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.39 336 H 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:07.98 327 H 15/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:08.84 315 H 18/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.06 312 H 25/04/08 British Int Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.11 311 H 01/05/10 BG London Youth Champs London Sharks 1

1:09.29 309 H 07/05/07 London Region Youths Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:09.58 305 H 16/04/10 GB International Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.66 304 H 06/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.99 300 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Sharks 1

1:10.21 297 H 27/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:10.75 290 H 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Sharks 1

1:10.82 289 H 03/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Sharks 1

1:11.13 285 H 07/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Sharks 1

1:11.41 282  07/10/06 WASA Disability Champs (LD) Swansea Sharks 1

1:12.04 275 H 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Sharks 1

1:13.14 262  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Sharks 1

1:13.79 256 H 05/05/12 London Swimming Youth Championships Crystal Palace Sharks 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.75 290 H 03/05/14 London Region Youth Championships 2014 London Sharks 1

1:13.79 256 H 05/05/12 London Swimming Youth Championships Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:10.82 289 H 03/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Sharks 1
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1:12.04 275 H 30/04/11 BG London Region Youth Championships London Sharks 1

1:09.99 300 H 09/04/11 British Disability International Champions Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.11 311 H 01/05/10 BG London Youth Champs London Sharks 1

1:09.58 305 H 16/04/10 GB International Sheffield Sharks 1

1:06.20 354 C 15/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.98 327 H 15/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.39 336 H 03/05/09 London Region Youth Champ Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:07.12 340 C 25/04/08 British Int Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.06 312 H 25/04/08 British Int Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:06.97 342 C 18/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Sharks 1

1:08.84 315 H 18/05/07 British International Dis Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.29 309 H 07/05/07 London Region Youths Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:11.41 282  07/10/06 WASA Disability Champs (LD) Swansea Sharks 1

1:11.13 285 H 07/07/06 DSE Long Course Meet 2006 Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.66 304 H 06/05/05 DSE Long Course Championships Sheffield Sharks 1

1:10.21 297 H 27/11/04 Southern Counties Winter Champ Crystal Palace Sharks 1

1:13.14 262  07/05/04 British Swimming Paralympic Tr Sheffield Sharks 1
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